Footprint: 15' x 15'
T200050
T200050
Date 4/4/2023 Page 2 / 3
# Qty Company Catalogue Part Number Description
1 1 OFS FST 6-2108SHLF Staks, 21x8x0.75 Corner Shelf for Wall Panels
2 2 OFS FST 6-2108SHLF Staks, 21x8x0.75 Corner Shelf for Wall Panels
3 3 OFS FST 6-2812WPS Staks, 12D Wall Panel Support
4 1 OFS FST 6-30WLB Staks, 25.75 x 2.25 x 27.875, Worksurace Height Veneer Leg Base, Use with 30"D Worksurface
5 1 OFS FST 6-4822SC Staks, 48" x 21.875" Double Cushion
6 1 OFS FST 6-HA7230LPDFT2248RR Staks, 72 x 30 Height Adjustable Breakfront Single Pedestal Desk w/ Joined 48 x 22 Right Return
7 1 OFS FST 6-HAWPB Staks, Height Adjustable Leg Wall Panel Bracket
8 1 OFS FST 6-HAWPB Staks, Height Adjustable Leg Wall Panel Bracket
9 1 OFS FST 6-LRSP-1815 Staks, Left Riser Support Pedestal, 18.75x15.625x4.875
10 2 OFS FST 6-MCT-57/22 Staks, 57"W x 22"D x 1"H, Rectangular Worksurface
11 2 OFS FST 6-MCT-60/16.5 Staks, 60"W x 16.5"D x 1"H, Rectangular Worksurface, Long Grain
12 1 OFS FST 6-MCT-67.5/30 Staks, 67.5"W x 30"D x 1"H, Rectangular Worksurface
13 1 OFS FST 6-MCT-68/22 Staks, 68"W x 22"D x 1"H, Rectangular Worksurface
14 1 OFS FST 6-MCT-70/30 Staks, 70"W x 30"D x 1"H, Rectangular Worksurface
15 2 OFS FST 6-NL3017MPD6 Staks, Low Height Open Shelf Pedestal No Riser Support, Use with 16.5"D Worksurfaces, 30"W x 16.5"D x 21.875"H
16 2 OFS FST 6-NL3017MPD8 Staks, Low Height Box/File Pedestal No Riser Support, Use with 16.5"D Worksurfaces, 30"W x 16.5"D x 21.875"H
17 1 OFS FST 6-PAN-33/30.5 Staks, 33 x 30.5 Spine or Divider Wall
18 1 OFS FST 6-PAN-33/31 Staks, 33 x 31 Spine or Divider Wall
19 1 OFS FST 6-PAN-48/33 Staks, 48" x 33" Spine or Divider Wall
20 1 OFS FST 6-PAN-48/36.5 Staks, 48 x 36.5 Spine or Divider Wall
21 1 OFS FST 6-PAN-48/36 Staks, 48" x 36" Spine or Divider Wall
22 1 OFS FST 6-PAN-48/36 Staks, 48" x 36" Spine or Divider Wall
23 1 OFS FST 6-PAN-48/36 Staks, 48" x 36" Spine or Divider Wall
24 2 OFS FST 6-PAN-48/45 Staks, 48" x 45" Spine or Divider Wall
25 1 OFS FST 6-PAN-48/45 Staks, 48" x 45" Spine or Divider Wall
26 1 OFS FST 6-PAN-48/45 Staks, 48" x 45" Spine or Divider Wall
27 1 OFS FST 6-PAN-48/59 Staks, 48" x 59" Spine or Divider Wall
28 3 OFS FST 6-PB24 Staks, Planter Box, 24x6.25x6.5, Rests on top of spine or divder
29 1 OFS FST 6-PVPG-26/10 Staks, 26W 10H Privacy Panel, Double Sided Frosted Glass - for use w/ Routed Panel
30 1 OFS FST 6-PVPG-28/10 Staks, 28W 10H Privacy Panel, Double Sided Frosted Glass - for use w/ Routed Panel
31 1 OFS FST 6-PVPG-29.5/10 Staks, 29.5W 10H Privacy Panel, Double Sided Frosted Glass - for use w/ Routed Panel
32 1 OFS FST 6-PVPG-31/10 Staks, 31W 10H Privacy Panel, Double Sided Frosted Glass - for use w/ Routed Panel
33 1 OFS FST 6-PVPG-35.5/10 Staks, 35.5W 10H Privacy Panel, Double Sided Frosted Glass - for use w/ Routed Panel
34 2 OFS FST 6-PVPG-35/10 Staks, 35W 10H Privacy Panel, Double Sided Frosted Glass - for use w/ Routed Panel
35 2 OFS FST 6-PVPG-44/10 Staks, 44W 10H Privacy Panel, Double Sided Frosted Glass - for use w/ Routed Panel
36 1 OFS FST 6-PVPG-54/10 Staks, 54W 10H Privacy Panel, Double Sided Frosted Glass - for use w/ Routed Panel
37 1 OFS FST 6-R2422SSHC Staks, Single Bench Height Pedestal Used with Riser Support, 24" x 21.875" Single Bench Height Pedestal
38 1 OFS FST 6-R2422SSHC Staks, Single Bench Height Pedestal Used with Riser Support, 24" x 21.875" Single Bench Height Pedestal
39 1 OFS FST 6-RRSP-1815 Staks, Right Riser Support Pedestal, 18.75x15.625x4.875
40 1 OFS FST 6-RST-30 Staks, 48-96"W x 30"D Soft Rectangular Worksurface